Clt Temps

€01 FM2X D1

1 04:12,9

2 04:13,7
04:14,7
04:28,7
04:40,8
04:52,8

o v b w

€01 FM2X D2

1 04:16,5
04:17,1
04:17,8
04:38,4
04:50,7
05:00,0

U h wWwN

€02 FM1X D1
1 04:36,8
2 04:38,9
3 04:46,8
4 05:01,0
5 05:14,0

Abandons

€02 FM1X D2

1 04:34,8
04:35,8
04:51,1
04:56,0
05:04,2
05:19,0

U~ wWwN

€03 FM4X+ D1
1 04:04,6
2 04:16,2
3 04:18,2
4 04:21,5

Ecart

00:00,7
00:01,8
00:15,8
00:27,8
00:39,9

00:00,6
00:01,3
00:21,8
00:34,1
00:43,5

00:02,1
00:10,0
00:24,3
00:37,3

00:01,0
00:16,4
00:21,2
00:29,4
00:44,3

00:11,6
00:13,6
00:16,8

N° CLUB

3 BASSE SEINE SN
7 ROUEN CNA

5 SN OISE

1 AMMH

6 PORT-MARLY RC
9 BASSE SEINE SN

8 RENNES SR

2 LE HAVRE SHA
11 CORBEIL ASCE 91

4 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN
12 ANFA
13 EVRY ENVC

26 GOUET AC
21 SAUMUR SN
18 DINAN CN
15 RENNES SR
23 ENGHIEN SN

28 MEAUX CN

31 MEAUX CN

16 BEAUMONT AV
24 BOURGES AC

25 CERAMM

30 CORBEIL ASCE 91
27 ACBB

39 PERREUX SN

37 SN OISE

41 AMMH

36 LAVAL CN AVIRON

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

R1

RONDEL MARGOT

LOISEL CAMILLE
PRUDHOMME ANAIS

BOVE CLAIRE

CATHALA SARFATI GABRIELLE
QUENUM CLAIRE

CHABOT CHLOE
MARTIN OPHELIE
BOURDIER JUSTINE
GUILOIS MARIE
JURGENS ALIX
FENOUILLAS MANON

BENSLIMANE CLAIRE
CHAUVEAU PENELOPE
MAILLARD FANNY
LOMET JULIETTE
VILLE-RENON MAYA

VANHELLEPUTTE SOLENE

CATEL CLAIRE

LIOT LUCIE

BLISNICK TOULZE ALEXIA
PULLEN LUCY
BOISRIVEAU AGATHE
AUFERIL ALIX

BENEL LAURENE
HEUDE MELISSA
PITTET AIMIE

LE ROUX ELISE

R2 R3 R4 R5

LEBOURG
MOLKHOU
TCHEMY
SILVESTRE
LAPORTE
HAMZE

CHATELLIER
VERLISIER
LE MOAL
DOUET
RANCIEN
BROUDEUR

GUILLAUME DEFRANCE RIARD
RECMAN DOS SANTOS VENTRONE
BUYENS ELEFTERIOU BONHOMME
ERAUSQUIN RICHARD ROCHER

R6 R7 R8 BAR

NOE
LANZARONE
DUCHAT
GOURDIN


Admin
Texte surligné 


€03 FM4X+ D2
04:10,5
04:11,3
04:12,3
04:20,8
04:52,4

ubh WN PR

€05 HM2X D1

1 04:02,1

2 04:08,8
04:11,5
04:13,4
04:17,5
04:33,1

o U b w

€05 HM2X D2

1 04:01,8
04:05,5
04:13,5
04:15,3
04:16,6
04:22,7

DU h wWN

€06 HM1X D1

1 04:12,7
04:20,3
04:29,0
04:39,7
04:51,6
05:04,5

DU h wWN

€06 HM1X D2

1 04:20,5

2 04:21,9
04:22,6
04:29,2
04:50,3
04:52,8

o U w

€07 HM4X+ D1
1 03:43,5
2 03:46,4
3 03:47,2
4 03:57,4

00:00,8
00:01,7
00:10,2
00:41,9

00:06,7
00:09,3
00:11,3
00:15,4
00:31,0

00:03,7
00:11,7
00:13,5
00:14,8
00:20,9

00:07,6
00:16,3
00:27,1
00:38,9
00:51,8

00:01,3
00:02,0
00:08,6
00:29,7
00:32,3

00:03,0
00:03,8
00:13,9

33 COMA

35 ACBB

40 CAEN CALVADOS SN
38 ANGERS NA

34 VERSAILLES CN

52 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN
70 RENNES SR

76 HENNEBONT AV

64 ROUEN CNA

73 BOURGES AC

74 SAINT NAZAIRE OS

63 COMA

58 CORBEIL ASCE 91
65 ANFA

50 GOUET AC

49 DIEPPE CN

56 MANTES AS

85 SAINT NAZAIRE OS
84 MEAUX CN

86 MELUN CN

89 ROWING CLUB SRP
81 BELBEUF CN

83 RENNES SR

79 LAVAL CN AVIRON
93 LAGNY SN

92 GOUET AC

90 HENNEBONT AV
80 MEAUX CN

88 BASSE SEINE SN

116 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
97 SN OISE

114 ANGERS NA

110 SCA SAINT MAUR

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

DEPOORTER MARINE
LANSON ALEXANDRINE

AIT-OUABBAS CROISE ROCH PENET
LIENAU GUILMET POUMAILLOUX

ROUSSAUD ALICE LEBALLAIS BUSNOULT AISSA
ROUILLER LOANE MARCHAIS REMOND TEITGEN
DRAPEAU DE SEZE DAUQUIER BENVENISTE

DERICKXSEN THOMAS GAUME
MORIN JEREMIE SENECHAL
NAOUR MAXIME DELAGUILLAUMIE
PETIT MEHDI HOLLARD
TWARDOWSKI LUC TROCADOR
RONGIER ALEXANDRE ALLAIN
AITELHADJ MAXENCE CHAUME
SABOURIN ADRIEN BRIARD
GAUTHIER MARTIN MAISON - JOLY
LOUAZON ALEXANDRE BOSCHET
OUVRY VALENTIN AINAGA
HOURIEZ THIBAUT LEPAGE

BOISBINEUF-PARRINGTON SAM
CORNILLE ALEXANDRE
LECORVAISIER PIERRE

BERA LUCIEN

BLOT CORENTIN

VALETTE ISIDORE

BARBE ROMAIN

WALLEZ GUILLAUME

MEHEUT EWEN

VEZINA ALEX

MARQUANT CLEMENT
LEGRAND DES CLOIZEAUX PAUL

MORVAN TOM SPORTES MICHALON SCHULTZ
RICE PABLO VEDOVATI STACUL GIMENO-GUTTIEREZ
LEMASSON ARTHUR CHAILLOU FRADIN LOCQUET

CLEMENTE ENZO TESCONI DUVIVIER GENDRE

GHERGHOUT
MUSY
MESSAOUDI
LEROY

NOEL

PLAZANET
VAUZELLE
ROUILLER

PREA


Admin
Texte surligné 


5
6

03:59,2
04:32,6

C07 HM4X+ D2

DU A WN

03:44,6
03:50,2
03:53,1
03:57,5
04:09,9
04:22,5

C08 HM8X+ D1

DU A WN

03:30,3
03:33,5
03:36,6
03:41,6
03:48,5
03:51,9

C08 HM8X+ D2

DU A WN

C10 FC2X D1

DU A WN

C10 FC2X D2

DU A WN

03:33,2
03:34,9
03:35,7
03:38,9
03:43,2
03:54,9

06:06,1
06:28,0
06:38,3
06:50,5
06:52,7
07:02,4

06:09,9
06:12,0
06:44,6
06:48,8
06:50,4
07:00,7

00:15,7
00:49,1

00:05,6
00:08,5
00:12,8
00:25,3
00:37,8

00:03,2
00:06,3
00:11,3
00:18,2
00:21,5

00:01,6
00:02,4
00:05,7
00:09,9
00:21,7

00:21,9
00:32,2
00:44,4
00:46,6
00:56,3

00:02,0
00:34,7
00:38,9
00:40,5
00:50,7

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

103 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DE MARCH GWENDAL

108 VERSAILLES CN

104 LE HAVRE SHA
109 AMMH
101 ROUEN CNA
99 ENGHIEN SN
100 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
102 LAGNY SN

120 NANTES CA
124 BASSE SEINE SN
134 ACBB

117 JOINVILLE AMJ
132 NANTES CA
123 SN OISE

133 ENCOURAGEMENT
131 FRANCE CN

129 PERREUX SN

130 VERSAILLES CN

118 MELUN CN

121 CAEN CALVADOS SN

151 CAEN CALVADOS SN
148 LORIENT A SCORFF
143 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
144 ROUEN CNA

147 ANFA

153 ROWING CLUB SRP

145 ANDRESY

155 VERNON EN

146 LAVAL CN AVIRON
149 ENCOURAGEMENT
156 PORT-MARLY RC
157 SAINT NAZAIRE OS

HOFFER-LORMAND MAX

POINSIGNON LEEROY
LAMBERTINI WALTER
CHION AXEL
MISTRAL HUGO
SARDA EMILE
GUILLOU ANTOINE

FOURAGE GEOFFROY
KUEHM TIMOTHE
D'ORIVAL JULES
FERRI VICTOR
POIRIER LUCAS

GEFFRAYE-MERIADEC ARTHUR

VITTE ANTOINE
PANGON BERTRAND
KAC MATTHEW
CORBIER JULES
ZAGAR MAXIME
VARIN HUGO

LORY MARIE
SONET CAMILLE
VITOUX MANON
CLAVERIE LOUISE
MULLER TILIANA
DUBART MAEVA

PARODI LEA
DHAOQOUADI SELMA
BOULAIN EMILIE
RETMAN LAURA
NALIS JULIE
ALLAIN JULIE

KLUGMAN GAUTIER BIAUDET
DUFAURE GARNIER POUZYNIN

FLORENTIN DUTOIT BARATE

LABORDE CHATEL LECHEVALLIER
MOUGENEL VANDENBROUCKE PETIT
GOUILLY SCHWAB BURGUIERE

LAFLECHE PERVEYRIE HEQUET-MICHAULT
FAURE GAY BUTRAUD

TOUGERON LIVET BERTRAND DOUET

LAFONT BOCCANFUSO CROSSONNEAU GATTO
KOENIG FOUGEROUX BACHY MIEGE

LECOMTE MARGOT BOUAZIZ LEPAULMIER
HAURAY-THIERRY CAMUS BASTET BEAUCHENE
CHAFFARD FREIRE DEGRE DIETLIN

DESVEAUX DRILLAUD MEAUTTE DOUAILLY

LE CLAIRE WILHELM SOUILLET PINEL

ROOSE SITBON GUZIAK MARTIN

MATHIEU FLORANT BUCHSENSCHUTZ DECHIN
CASALA BOUMBAR ROLLIN INVERNIZZI
CABANES GOUJOU GUESNON LARONCHE

CHATEL

LE DEM

DE LA TOUSCHE
TANEZIE
RAOUL REA
UPTON

VOIRIN
GALETTE
ROBINAULT
LEROUX
JACQUELIN
VINCE

CHARRIER
MAINBOURG

ROBERT
LOISEL
COINTREL
PETIT
CANTIN
TOUCHARD

CATTONI LECHAT MARCHAND LE FLOCH
MARTIN VIEYRA BOUCHY GEROUDET-DALLE
JEGOU DES MAZIS TORRES LEROUX
DUPAYS LOEILLOT ROSSIGNOL MADEIRA
FUSS VEYRAT DE CLERCK LE GUEVELLOU
VIRLET HERREMAN KISIELA NORMANDIN

YANOVER SIMON MEHIO WITZ
DUCOS JAMI DE LUZE RIGOLI

LEVY ELOUARDI BEKKI BENKHELIFA
DE SEZE AZIZ VERCHERIN BLERIOT
MEDRALA POPIEL FRANZI JANICKE
ZERBIB TAHON ARHOUL CHEREL


Admin
Texte surligné 


C12 FC1X D1

DU A WN

C12 FCX D2

DU A WN

C15 HC4+ D1
1

06:40,6
06:42,2
06:49,2
07:08,2
07:09,8
07:10,5

06:46,3
06:50,0
06:53,7
06:58,3
07:13,6
07:15,3

05:34,7

2 05:41,1

U b~ w

C15 HC4+ D2

DU hA WN

Cl6 HC2X D1

DU A WN

C16 HC2X D2
1

2
3
4

05:41,8
05:48,8
05:49,6

05:22,2
05:23,6
05:39,9
05:47,9
05:49,7
05:52,0

05:32,5
05:41,3
05:49,3
05:54,3
06:13,6
06:28,5

05:24,2
05:34,3
05:36,2
05:36,9

00:01,7
00:08,6
00:27,6
00:29,2
00:29,9

00:03,7
00:07,4
00:11,9
00:27,3
00:29,0

00:06,3
00:07,1
00:14,1
00:14,9

00:01,4
00:17,8
00:25,8
00:27,5
00:29,9

00:08,8
00:16,7
00:21,8
00:41,0
00:56,0

00:10,1
00:11,9
00:12,6

166 BASSE SEINE SN
182 ARGENTEUIL COMA

167 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT

179 TOURNEMINE AC

184 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM

180 VERSAILLES CN

177 TOURNEMINE AC
173 RENNES SR

172 LAGNY SN

164 COMA

165 LE MANS US

181 PERREUX SN

205 FRANCE CN

200 ANGERS NA

196 AMMH

195 ACBB

204 PORT-MARLY RC

198 JOINVILLE AMJ
203 ACBB
199 ENCOURAGEMENT

197 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS

201 TOURS AC
202 NANTES CA

214 MEAUX CN

211 FRANCE CN

223 DIEPPE CN

222 ENGHIEN SN

213 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN
207 NANTES UNIVERSITE

208 PERREUX SN
220 ENGHIEN SN
215 COMA

219 MANTES AS

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

BATTE JULIETTE
TURCHI ALEXANDRA
REMY-RENARD LOU
JOULOU MARIE
BAUMERT ALIZEE

BERAUD-SUDREAU BLANDINE

LEMEE CAPUCINE
VALETTE ROSE
LEARY JULIA
HAVAS LAURE
JULIENNE CHLOE
FAURE MARION

CHEYMOL VICTOR
MAGDA THEO
ETIENNE QUENTIN
DE ROUX GREGOIRE
VERGNAUD LUCAS

GUYOMARCH BENOIT
THOMAS BLAISE
BOCAZ-COEFFE JOACHIM
BIAUDET PIERRE

BACHY CHARLES- HUGO
BARET ANTOINE

RAGONNEAU KEVIN
DELEERSNYDER THIBAUT
OUVRY MAXENCE

DE TEULE FRANCOIS
FERRON LOUIS
PLANCHENAULT THOMAS

HADDAD MATHIEU
ALBERTELLI MATTHIAS
CARCENAC FABIEN
HOURIEZ GAUTIER

SCHMIT PERUSIN SCHMITT
SCHUON GAIGNARD LOLLIC
BOVE PIAZZA LEROY

RUBIN GILBERT DENIS
ROMET CLAUDE LAPORTE

ALBERT LEPREVOST BERTHIER
LECLERCQ BELLONI THERIN
PERSONAT MARQUAIRE MAISONDIEU
COUPAIN COUFLEAU HARTMANN
JOUSSELIN CRESPIN ROBERT
TAIARIOL BOURDOISEAU DE SORBAY

PARENT
GRANDIN
SAINTEMARIE
SCHWAB
CHOLET
CHARPENTIER

FAURE
WODRASCKA
AIT-OUABBAS
FAURE

GAUTIER DE LA PLAINE
ARPAGE

SALMIN

MUSY

PETITFRERE

CHAIGNAUD
DE ROUX
DRIGNY
PLAZANET
DAUDRUY
BECK


Admin
Texte surligné 

Admin
Texte surligné 


C17 HC2- D1
1

u b wnN

C17 HC2- D2
1
2
3
4

C18 HC1X D1

DU WN

C18 HC1X D2

DU A WN

C19 HC4-D1
1

2
3
4
C19 HC4- D2

1

2
3
4

06:03,3
06:04,2

05:40,6
05:50,6
06:05,8
06:10,7
06:28,5

05:43,5
05:49,3
05:54,4
05:59,6

05:44,6
05:49,1
05:56,7
05:57,6
06:11,0
06:35,2

05:53,2
05:56,0
06:05,2
06:07,7
06:11,5
06:15,2

05:09,8
05:20,9
05:30,3
05:33,2

05:22,5
05:23,9
05:37,4
05:45,8

00:39,1
00:40,0

00:10,0
00:25,3
00:30,1
00:47,9

00:05,8
00:10,9
00:16,1

00:04,5
00:12,1
00:13,0
00:26,4
00:50,6

00:02,8
00:12,0
00:14,6
00:18,4
00:22,1

00:11,1
00:20,5
00:23,4

00:01,4
00:14,9
00:23,3

210 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE
217 FRANCE CN

227 ACBB

233 SCA SAINT MAUR

226 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN
229 LE HAVRE SHA

225 BASSE SEINE SN

232 LE HAVRE SHA
228 LAGNY SN

231 MONTARGIS AC
230 LE MANS US

237 ANGERS NA

254 BASSE SEINE SN

261 NANTES CA

259 VANNES CA

245 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
260 LORIENT PLLAV DU TER

243 BOURGES AC

249 RENNES SR

235 ANFA

241 TOURNEMINE AC
240 ROWING CLUB SRP
248 LE MANS US

270 MELUN CN

271 TOURS AC

264 PERREUX SN

268 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC

266 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
269 LAVAL CN AVIRON
267 VERSAILLES CN

265 NANTES CA

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

ANGELOSANTO MATHIAS
RAVERY JACK

LE MORVAN THEO
FLOC'H YANN

PIAU PIERRE ALEXANDRE
SELLAMI NABIL

DAHER TONY

LEVERT ALEXIS
CHERAI SELIM
DELANDRE FLORENT
LECESTRE ALEXANDRE

ROUILLER ANAEL
MORELLI ALBERT
BAUDOIN MAXENCE
BOULANGER ALAN
GRANDSIRE LEO
SIGURET ALEXANDRE

SATURNIN BAPTISTE
QUIQUERET BASTIEN
GAUTHIER AURELIEN
LAINE KEVIN
DESBOIS GAETAN

LE BOZEC HENRI

YVON JOHAN
HARAMBOURE ARTHUR
NOUZA FRANCOIS
GEDOUX NATHAN

DODEMAN NICOLAS
POLIPHEME MARVIN
AMIRAT GREGOIRE
GRELLIER LOUIS

LACROIX
RIGOLI

SCHOEN
TENDRON
BRICAUD
LEROUX
TAKLA

MAILLARD
DEBUIRE
REY
BABINET

PLANCHEZ CASSELEUX DESPRES

AVIT GUILLIEN MANCINI
TAHIR GENERAT FERRACCI
CANTIN BOURIT LIBERATI

COIN ZAMORA CHARLES

ROCHER TRIBONDEAU LATOURNERIE
DRAPEAU WEISS FOURGEOT
CAHIERC LEPIGEON THOMAS COULET


Admin
Texte surligné 


C20 HC4X D1

DU WN

C20 HC4XD2

u b WN R

C21 HC8+D1
1

2
3
4
€21 HC8+ D2
1
2
3
4
€22 F12X D1
1
2
3
4
C22 FI2X D2
1
2
3
4

C24 FJ4XS1
1

04:53,9
04:55,3
05:00,1
05:00,9
05:14,6
05:33,1

04:56,6
05:00,6
05:01,8
05:03,2
05:32,2

04:56,8
05:03,9
05:12,4
05:39,2

04:57,6
05:06,6
05:11,9
05:23,5

08:01,3
08:05,7
08:24,3
08:35,7

08:02,8
08:14,0
08:24,9
08:27,4

07:21,4

00:01,4
00:06,2
00:07,1
00:20,7
00:39,3

00:04,0
00:05,2
00:06,6
00:35,6

00:07,1
00:15,6
00:42,4

00:09,0
00:14,3
00:25,9

00:04,4
00:23,0
00:34,4

00:11,2
00:22,1
00:24,6

275 BASSE SEINE SN

281 CAEN CALVADOS SN
274 ANFA

282 ENGHIEN SN

277 ENCOURAGEMENT
273 PERREUX SN

279 PORT-MARLY RC

276 COMA

284 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
280 SAUMUR SN

272 ANGERS NA

291 NANTES CA
296 VERSAILLES CN
292 ROUEN CNA
290 JOINVILLE AMJ

295 ROUEN CNA
294 NANTES CA
289 SN OISE
293 ACBB

303 LAGNY SN

299 PERREUX SN

304 PORT-MARLY RC
301 ROWING CLUB SRP

302 MELUN CN
300 ROUEN CNA
297 MELUN CN
298 SN OISE

340 ROUEN CNA

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

THERY GAUVAIN
GARNIER-AMOUROUX LEO
HORVILLE LOAN

COUSIN THOMAS
DELANNOY MATHIS
HUMEAU EMMANUEL

GODE HADRIEN
NICOLAS ADRIEN
DE CAGNY VINCENT
MOREAU MAXIME
BOUCHER VICTOR

BONNET HUGO

NOEL PAUL
LEBORGNE THIBAUT
BERBAR-REVOL YANIS

ROBIN BENOIT

WATHIER PIERRE

NABIAS KEVIN
WEBER-CORVIOLE CLEMENT

TOUBLANC CELIA
BREAVOINE EMMA
JONCOUR VIOLETTE
ROUSSEAUX LAETITIA

METAIS MATHILDE
HAMON CHLOE
PELLIER MANON
FRECHOU CHLOE

DOSSIER CELINE

VILLEMOT OBER FOENIX

FOUCHARD JUGE DUCHENE

POUZET BEHM GAUTHE

MAGNIER RONSMANS-DAVRAY RAMDANI
PELLOILLE FADIE MEHEUT

GROS GARREC COLLIN

RAILLE PETIT MARX

CHOVET MAGRI-KERLOGOT CERVINI
LAFORT OLLIVIER-LAMARQUE GROPALLO
MANENT BORDAIS JAMIN

DELAPORTE TRESTARD BAUMARD

COUILLANDEAU GOUSSE VAN ASSCHE CHATELIER

CORBIER MILLISCHER DUBIN DAUQUIER

MIQUEL MASSON RANDRIANAMBININA BOUTARD
DURANO LEFEBVRE CHAIGNAUD DONSIMONI

BONAMY MALLARD JEGOUSSE CATELAIN

DUPIRE ESNOS SAUTIERE-BOUDGOURD NORMAND
BECHAREF JOIGNEAUX LOMBARDI GONZALEZ
LE MAGNEN CHAUVEL LECLERCQ D'HERBEMONT

VUILLAUME
BREAVOINE
HERVOUET
DUMAS

CAILLEBOTTE
KABIRI
LEBEIGLE
ROUARD

LOISEL PELOIS HOURIEZ

MARCHAND LE CLERC POIRIER QUINTANA

DE GUILLEBON ILIOU GENDRON BLERIOT
VANDENBROUCKE YVELIN DELAMARE FRANCISCO
ENNAJI RENAULT RADI CHENIER

BOSQUET FILLATRE CARPENTIER MALOU
SOUBIGOU LOVAT LOVAT LARNO - LONGO
LAROUI BOUTICOURT MEUROT-TOCNY DELAHAYE
JEAN GINISTY MAURIN MUSY


Admin
Texte surligné 


U A WN

C26 HJ2X D1

DU WN R

C26 HJ2X D2

AU WN R

C28 HJ4X D1
1

2
3
4
€28 HI4X D2

1

2
3
4

07:31,0
07:36,3
07:42,3
07:47,6
08:48,5

07:10,0
07:10,8
07:11,7
07:30,0
07:33,6
07:44,9

07:09,2
07:13,4
07:21,7
07:22,4
07:25,9
07:39,4

06:30,0
06:37,2
06:37,8
07:19,6

06:26,2
06:43,1
06:54,0
07:05,4

00:09,6
00:15,0
00:20,9
00:26,2
01:27,1

00:00,8
00:01,7
00:20,1
00:23,7
00:35,0

00:04,3
00:12,5
00:13,3
00:16,8
00:30,2

00:07,2
00:07,8
00:49,6

00:16,8
00:27,8
00:39,2

342 LE HAVRE SHA

341 CAEN CALVADOS SN
344 JOINVILLE AMJ

339 AMMH

343 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN

320 RENNES SR

307 HENNEBONT AV

319 DIEPPE CN

312 LE MANS US

305 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN
309 CHATEAULIN AV

314 BOURGES AC

310 VERSAILLES CN

321 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
317 LAGNY SN

308 CAEN CALVADOS SN
318 PORT-MARLY RC

326 CAEN CALVADOS SN
328 BASSE SEINE SN

327 PERREUX SN

325 SAINT NAZAIRE OS

324 ROUEN CNA

330 AMMH

322 CORBEIL ASCE 91
323 PERREUX SN

Zones bateaux longs 2011 Mantes la Jolie - demi-finales du dimanche 12 juin

GERBRON CHLOE
PICHON AGATHE
TREUIL EMMELINE
ALAOUCHICHE MARINE
BOULAY ROSE

MAGNIN CLEMENT
LE ROUX BRIAC
ROUILLE MAXIME
DAVID BENJAMIN
BRESTEAUX PAUL

LE CORRE CHRISTIAN

TWARDOWSKI ALEC
NOEL ALEXIS
LEVALLOIS THOMAS
LASSAU AMAURY
BRIAND MARTIN
GENSOLLEN GAUTHIER

JUIN HANS
COINTE ANTOINE
DELFOSSE REMI
BROSSE MATHIEU

MULOT BON-MARIN
DUPLAY BENJAMIN
LAUNAY JULIEN
AUBERT JEAN

SCHEPERS LAUWICK LAINE

ROZIER BASTARD-COROUGE PRIME
CAPELLE GARLANDA TIGAUD

BOUCHER ELEFTERIOU LOISEL LAGUEUX
FERRON GAUME LIVENAIS

COCHENNEC
MARAIS
AINAGA
TUDURY
MAUSSION
LE BLOC'H

SATURNIN
TEROIN
BLOT
YAURI
FERAY
NEU

THOMAS TATARI DELPIERRE
ROMEUF GAMBLIN GARCIA
HUCHER MENOLD THUNNESEN
NOURY THOBY SEIGNARD

BONAMY ESTIVAL EGRET
LABORDE RICHOU HOGIE
BRIARD RAPP CHOLAT-NAMY
MILKOFF LABATE MARECHAUX



